可通过扫描下方二维码或登录国家认监委网站（www.cnca.gov.cn）查验证书信息
签发：
证书编号：CQC22002351548 发证日期：2022 年 07 月 25 日
 有效期至：长期有效
委托人名称
及注册地址
德力西集团有限公司
浙江省乐清市柳市镇柳青路 1 号(德力西大厦，另设分支机构经营场所：乐清市柳市镇站东路 155 号)

证书编号：CQC22002351548 第 1 页 共 1页
本证书及附件应同时使用，信息查验说明见证书页                   纸号：
命名规则
The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC22002351548 Valid from: Jul.25,2022
 Valid until:long-term
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
DELIXI Group Co., Ltd.
(Delixi Mansion) No.1 Liuqing Road, Liushi Town, Yueqing, Zhejiang Province, P.R.China
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE
MANUFACTURER
DELIXI Group Co., Ltd.
(Delixi Mansion) No.1 Liuqing Road, Liushi Town, Yueqing, Zhejiang Province, P.R.China
NAME AND LOCATION
OF THE FACTORY
Delixi Group Co., Ltd.
155 zhandong Road, Liushi Town, Yueqing City, Zhejiang Province , P.R. China.
PRODUCT NAME, MODEL
AND  SPECIFICATION
Relay
JQC-3FF(T73)系列： 触点负载：10A 250VAC/30VDC (常开型)、7A 250VAC/30VDC(常闭型) NO 10A/NC
7A250VAC/30VDC(转换型) 线圈：5VDC、6VDC、9VDC、12VDC、24VDC、48VDC 0.36W；电气寿命：
100000 周期；机械寿命：1000000 周期；环境温度：-55℃～85℃；RTII
THE STANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS
FOR THE PRODUCTS
GB/T 21711.1-2008
TYPE OF CERTIFICATION
SCHEMES
Type Testing of Product + Initial Factory Inspection + Follow up Factory Inspection